Kinvaro. .T-65 lift-up flap fitting. .
Packaging units are not covered in this brochure; please enquire with your supplier18
• Variable opening angle - holds flap securely
at any angle between 45° and 100°
• Extremely comfortable opening thanks to
spring-supported opening mechanism
• Adjustable spring force
• Integrated adjustable closing damper

550 - - 1.3 – 3.4
600 - - 1.3 – 3.1
ORDER INFORMATION
Kinvaro T-65 set
Designation Springs Version for Overlay
Art.-no.
Cover cap white Cover cap grey
Kinvaro T-65
on right without damper and on left with
damper, pre-assembled springs black,
incl. cover caps, 2 loose yellow springs
Black/yellow
wood variable F151147797 F151147682
aluminium
13 F151147798 F151147678
14 F151147799 F151147679
16 F151147800 F151147680
17 – F151147681
Assembly aids 50
Kinvaro T-65 adjustment options 40
1 2
2